
1ER CX DE PUISEAUX
01/02/2026 - PUISEAUX

LOIRET

Rang Doss Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Catégorie Affiliation

6 POUCHON TOM REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 7 1re UFO1 00:51:57:72

3 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO2 00:52:01:50

11 LOY HERVE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PU 7 1re UFO3 00:53:25:67

2 MOREAU STEPHANE ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISM 7 1re UFO4 00:54:40:39

10 SAVY SYLVAIN INFOSPORT - LOIRET 7 1re UFO5 00:54:54:55

9 TROUVE MATTEO VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN 7 1re UFO6 00:55:45:87

5 MARECHAL YOANN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO7 00:57:16:18

4 LAMEAU JULIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO8 00:58:30:45

27 PELLETIER ANGELINO VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 7 2e UFO9 00:59:57:46

1 VATAN MATTHIEU US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE 7 1re UFO10 01:00:28:51

20 FINOU NICOLAS TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 2e UFO11 01:00:40:60

24 HUET MATHEO SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 7 2e UFO12 01:01:02:62

17 GIACHETTO ANTOINE ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISM 7 2e UFO13 01:01:09:63

7 GAUDILLAT THIBAULT SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 6 1re UFO14 00:52:34:88

25 POIGET FRANCK CLUB CYCLISTE BRAQUET A 6 2e UFO15 00:53:33:54

18 SILVAIN FRANCK NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 6 2e UFO16 00:54:28:94

30 MARECHAL LUDOVIC ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PU 6 3e UFO17 00:54:34:51

22 LITEROWICZ ANTOINE USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 6 2e UFO18 00:55:51:75

37 DUMAS BRYAN USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 6 3e UFO19 00:56:12:72

39 GORAU SYLVAIN AMICALE LAIQUE SPORTIVE 6 3e UFO20 00:56:22:57

40 PRAULT YOHAN INFOSPORT - LOIRET 6 3e UFO21 00:56:33:43

26 CHEVREAU BRUNO ENTENTE SPORTIVE GATINA 6 2e UFO22 00:57:00:03

52 BOUGAMONT JANNICK LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 6 4e UFO23 00:58:57:03

19 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 6 2e UFO24 01:00:53:86

41 DEFROMONT CHARLES MAXI CLUB CYCLISTE YONNE NO 6 3e UFO25 01:01:06:12

35 BRISTEAU GREGORY INFOSPORT - LOIRET 6 3e UFO26 01:02:04:26

21 TOURETTE THIERRY ELAN POLISSON 6 2e UFO27 01:04:06:05

36 CINTRAT OLIVIER VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 6 3e UFO28 01:05:13:88

34 PERRUCHE DIDIER ELAN POLISSON 5 3e UFO29 00:52:26:85

38 PIERRE JOCELYN AMICALE LAIQUE SPORTIVE 5 3e UFO30 00:52:42:53

46 HURISSE MICKAEL REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 5 4e UFO31 00:52:56:20

42 GERVAIS GILLES VINEUIL SPORTS CYCLISME 5 3e UFO32 00:53:01:19

45 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PU 5 4e UFO33 00:54:01:39

16 QUESNEL KEVIN ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PU 5 2e UFO34 00:54:04:58

49 POUCHON JULIEN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 5 4e UFO35 00:55:55:76

53 VATAN PASCAL US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE 5 4e UFO36 00:57:46:16

54 BOUARD LIONEL NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 5 4e UFO37 00:59:11:55

50 GUYOT FRANCK LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 5 4e UFO38 01:00:44:04

33 AGUENIER NICOLAS REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 4 3e UFO39 00:50:41:41

48 LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 4 4e UFO40 00:52:23:17

47 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 4 4e UFO41 00:53:22:04

51 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE LOCO SPORT VIERZON 4 4e UFO42 01:04:09:00

70 CINTRAT BENJAMIN VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 3 15-16 UFO43 00:24:04:09

76 HANNOT GREMIAU LOUISON SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 15-16 UFO44 00:24:53:86

75 BORDERIOU LOUIS SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 15-16 UFO45 00:24:58:89

74 LALOUEL FLORIAN USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 3 15-16 UFO46 00:26:22:86

71 BEAUVALLET MARTIN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 3 15-16 UFO47 00:27:47:33

77 PELLETIER JIMMY VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 3 15-16 UFO48 00:28:02:01
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Rang Doss Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Catégorie Affiliation

73 DRU NATHANAEL USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 3 15-16 UFO49 00:28:22:93

72 GUILLEREZ NOLANN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLI 3 15-16 UFO50 00:29:05:57
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1ER CX DE PUISEAUX
01/02/2026 - PUISEAUX

LOIRET

Rang Doss Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Catégorie Affiliation

Catégorie : 15-16

70 CINTRAT BENJAMIN VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 3 15-16 UFO1 00:24:04:09
76 HANNOT GREMIAU LOUISON SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 15-16 UFO2 00:24:53:86
75 BORDERIOU LOUIS SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 15-16 UFO3 00:24:58:89
74 LALOUEL FLORIAN USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 3 15-16 UFO4 00:26:22:86
71 BEAUVALLET MARTIN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 3 15-16 UFO5 00:27:47:33
77 PELLETIER JIMMY VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 3 15-16 UFO6 00:28:02:01
73 DRU NATHANAEL USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 3 15-16 UFO7 00:28:22:93
72 GUILLEREZ NOLANN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 3 15-16 UFO8 00:29:05:57

8Nbr :

Catégorie : 1re

6 POUCHON TOM REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 7 1re UFO1 00:51:57:72
3 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO2 00:52:01:50
11 LOY HERVE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PUIS 7 1re UFO3 00:53:25:67
2 MOREAU STEPHANE ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 7 1re UFO4 00:54:40:39
10 SAVY SYLVAIN INFOSPORT - LOIRET 7 1re UFO5 00:54:54:55
9 TROUVE MATTEO VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN 7 1re UFO6 00:55:45:87
5 MARECHAL YOANN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO7 00:57:16:18
4 LAMEAU JULIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 1re UFO8 00:58:30:45
1 VATAN MATTHIEU US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE 7 1re UFO9 01:00:28:51
7 GAUDILLAT THIBAULT SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 6 1re UFO10 00:52:34:88

10Nbr :

Catégorie : 2e

27 PELLETIER ANGELINO VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 7 2e UFO1 00:59:57:46
20 FINOU NICOLAS TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 7 2e UFO2 01:00:40:60
24 HUET MATHEO SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 7 2e UFO3 01:01:02:62
17 GIACHETTO ANTOINE ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 7 2e UFO4 01:01:09:63
25 POIGET FRANCK CLUB CYCLISTE BRAQUET ABB 6 2e UFO5 00:53:33:54
18 SILVAIN FRANCK NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 6 2e UFO6 00:54:28:94
22 LITEROWICZ ANTOINE USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 6 2e UFO7 00:55:51:75
26 CHEVREAU BRUNO ENTENTE SPORTIVE GATINAIS 6 2e UFO8 00:57:00:03
19 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 6 2e UFO9 01:00:53:86
21 TOURETTE THIERRY ELAN POLISSON 6 2e UFO10 01:04:06:05
16 QUESNEL KEVIN ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PUIS 5 2e UFO11 00:54:04:58

11Nbr :

Catégorie : 3e

30 MARECHAL LUDOVIC ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PUIS 6 3e UFO1 00:54:34:51
37 DUMAS BRYAN USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 6 3e UFO2 00:56:12:72
39 GORAU SYLVAIN AMICALE LAIQUE SPORTIVE E 6 3e UFO3 00:56:22:57
40 PRAULT YOHAN INFOSPORT - LOIRET 6 3e UFO4 00:56:33:43
41 DEFROMONT CHARLES MAXI CLUB CYCLISTE YONNE NORD 6 3e UFO5 01:01:06:12
35 BRISTEAU GREGORY INFOSPORT - LOIRET 6 3e UFO6 01:02:04:26
36 CINTRAT OLIVIER VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 6 3e UFO7 01:05:13:88
34 PERRUCHE DIDIER ELAN POLISSON 5 3e UFO8 00:52:26:85
38 PIERRE JOCELYN AMICALE LAIQUE SPORTIVE E 5 3e UFO9 00:52:42:53
42 GERVAIS GILLES VINEUIL SPORTS CYCLISME 5 3e UFO10 00:53:01:19
33 AGUENIER NICOLAS REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 4 3e UFO11 00:50:41:41

11Nbr :

Catégorie : 4e

52 BOUGAMONT JANNICK LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 6 4e UFO1 00:58:57:03
46 HURISSE MICKAEL REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 5 4e UFO2 00:52:56:20
45 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PUIS 5 4e UFO3 00:54:01:39
49 POUCHON JULIEN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 5 4e UFO4 00:55:55:76
53 VATAN PASCAL US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE 5 4e UFO5 00:57:46:16
54 BOUARD LIONEL NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 5 4e UFO6 00:59:11:55
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Rang Doss Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Catégorie Affiliation

50 GUYOT FRANCK LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 5 4e UFO7 01:00:44:04
48 LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 4 4e UFO8 00:52:23:17
47 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 4 4e UFO9 00:53:22:04
51 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE LOCO SPORT VIERZON 4 4e UFO10 01:04:09:00

10Nbr :

Catégorie : FEM

64 TURPIN LAETITIA US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE 3 FEM UFO1 00:31:52:54
61 BOROT NATHALIE NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 3 FEM UFO2 00:33:28:47
60 HURISSE EMILIE REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 3 FEM UFO3 00:35:55:80
62 LAMEAU FANNY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 3 FEM UFO4 00:43:49:61

4Nbr :
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1ER CX DE PUISEAUX
01/02/2026 - PUISEAUX

LOIRET

Rang Doss Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Catégorie Affiliation

Catégorie : 11-12

97 CAHUZAC SIMEON SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 11-12 UFO1 00:17:51:27
96 GIACHETTO THIBAULT ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 3 11-12 UFO2 00:18:52:03
92 GUICHARD LORENZO REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 3 11-12 UFO3 00:19:15:79
93 SILVAIN PIERRE NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 3 11-12 UFO4 00:19:26:82
98 RETHORE TYLIO SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL CY 3 11-12 UFO5 00:23:37:81
90 GROSSAIN  GABIN SAINT DENIS DE L’HOTEL 3 11-12 UFO6 00:24:14:88
94 FINOU SIMEON TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 2 11-12 UFO7 00:18:55:00

7Nbr :

Catégorie : 13-14

81 BEAUVALLET VALENTIN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 4 13-14 UFO1 00:20:05:49
85 VAUCLAIR CAMILLE USM MONTARGIS CYCLISME 4 13-14 UFO2 00:21:03:92
80 HURISSE MAXENCE REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 4 13-14 UFO3 00:21:26:26
87 DEFROMONT MATEO VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 4 13-14 UFO4 00:21:38:17
83 BRISTEAU ALEX INFOSPORT - LOIRET 4 13-14 UFO5 00:22:02:35
84 POUCHON MAEL REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISM 4 13-14 UFO6 00:22:39:40
86 LARDON BRIAC NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P. 4 13-14 UFO7 00:25:29:82

7Nbr :
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